
Sayreville Recreation Dept. 
Picnic Fee Schedule 

 
 
Weekday Rate:: 
 
Flat Rate Up to 2:00 pm. 
                               Resident  Non-Resident 
Up to 450 People - $125.00  $175.00 - One Borough Employee 
451 – 800 People - $250.00  $325.00 - Two Borough Employee 
Over 800 People – to be negotiated based upon the needs of the party and 
the costs incurred by the Borough. 
 
Each Additional hour: 
Up to 450 People - $60    $60– One Borough Employee 
451 – 800 People - $120   $120.00 – Two Borough Employees 
Over 800 People – to be negotiated based upon the needs of the party and 
the costs incurred by the Borough. 
 
 
 Saturday Rate: 
 
Flat Rate (7 hours, including one (1) hour setup and one (1) hour cleanup) 
                               Resident  Non-Resident 
Up to 450 People - $400.00  $600.00 - One Borough Employee 
451 – 800 People - $800.00  $1,200.00 - Two Borough Employee 
Over 800 People – to be negotiated based upon the needs of the party and 
the costs incurred by the Borough. 
 
Each Additional hour: 
Up to 450 People - $60   $60– One Borough Employee 
451 – 800 People - $120  $120.00 – Two Borough Employees 
Over 800 People – to be negotiated based upon the needs of the party and 
the costs incurred by the Borough. 
 



 
 
 
 Sunday Rate: 
 
Flat Rate (7 hours, including one (1) hour setup and one (1) hour cleanup) 
.                               Resident  Non-Resident 
Up to 450 People - $450.00  $650.00 - One Borough Employee 
451 – 800 People - $900.00  $1,300.00 - Two Borough Employee 
Over 800 People – to be negotiated based upon the needs of the party and 
the costs incurred by the Borough. 
 
Each Additional hour: 
Up to 450 People - $70.00   $70.00– One Borough Employee 
451 – 800 People - $140.00  $140.00 – Two Borough Employees 
Over 800 People – to be negotiated based upon the needs of the party and 
the costs incurred by the Borough. 
 

 
Picnic Check List: 
 
To get approval for a picnic at Burkes Park, Jackson 
Park or Bailey Park the following items must be received 
by this office. Approvals can take up to 3 weeks. 
 

1.) Completed Application for Facility Use  
2.) Hold Harmless Agreement must be signed and dated 
3.) Certificate of Insurance must be received for all vendors and 

organizations (see attached copy) 
4.) Check made payable to Sayreville Recreation for use of the park or 

Cash – Rates are as follows: 
 
 


